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CTTHOLIC RTGH SCHOOL I,EAGUE

BOIS TRACK RESULTS
t-B

SEgT PUT
scHooLIIAIIE

Mike Peplowskl
Jlm Laperrire
Rleardo Hilhlte
Scott Montgomery
Brian Corona
Mike Bucciero

I{AIIE

Bill Fitzpatrick
Matt Fras
Scott Montgomery
John Colllns
Mike Colett,a
John Filitraut

If|ltE

Er19 Harp
CarI Krupltze
Joe Stone
Brlan Dugas
Mike Fedewa
CarI Woods

IIA}IE

Derriek Alexander
Erie Harp-'ltan' iilacksmith
Eric Riley
Ryan Mont,gomery
John Locy

scHool

De La Sa11e
Divlne Child
Catholie Central
Brother Rice
Bishop Foley
Aqulnas

De La Salle
Blshop Gallagher
Benedlctlne
U. of D.
De La Sa1le
U. of D.

DISCUS

--Sffimr.

Brother Rlee
Catholic Central
U. of D.
Brother Rlce
Cathollc Central
Divine Child

HIGH JUUP
scEooL

Bishop Borgess
U. of D.
Divlne Child
Catholic Central
Blshop Foley
Bishop Borgess

LOTIG JT'UP

-.Sffir,

DISTATCE

521 1n

50r8 1/2n
49t9n
46r2'l
46 | 2rt
45 | 10r,

ti? ti.!r I ltrr|:t
Irlr)lrtrt-vE

163t9n
1521 2w

146 r 9"
143 t 6tt
1J$ t lgtt
1 34 t 1ott

HBIGHT

5t 10n
5t 10r?

5f 10n
5r9n
5tgrt
5'9n

DISTfiTCE

21t5 1/2n
20fB 1/2n
20t 6 1/28
19t7 1/2n
1$t4n
18rllrt

1

2

3
q

5
6

PLACE

1

2

3
4

5

6

P[.TCE

2
3
4

5
6

PLACE

t
2

Benedietlne
Bishop Borgess
Bishop Borgess
St. Alphonsus
Shrine
Brother Rice

rro UILE EELAY
rIHE

B :09.2
8: 17. 18
8 t25 .2
B: 31 .9
8 : 33.6
8: 37.9

3
4

5
6

PLTCE

1

2
3

4

5
6
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5
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Page 2 - 198T CHSL A-B Boys Track

PLACE

Brlan Kelly
EiiliHrd-tee'- "

Jeff Sebuck
Derrlck Mttehell
Matt Karaba
Jon Banas

PLTCE }IATIE

Results

120 HIGH HUNDLES
SCEOOL

Blshop Borgess
Benedlctine
Catholie Central
U. of D.
Shrlne
St. Alphonsus

1OO YAND DASHrc
Bishop Borgess
Benedletine
Bishop Foley
Gabrlel Rlchard
Blshop Borgess
Bishop Borgess

880 TAND NBLEY

1 :31 .0
1:34'
1 :34.6
1:35'9
1 :37.3
1:37 .T

OTE UILE RUT
scHool

Brot,her Rlce
Brother Rice
Shrine
Brother Riee
Bishop Borgess
Cathollc Central

!f9 r-Anp _IBr+I
?I}IE

44 .4
45.5
46.2
46.3
46.6
u6.7

TIIIE

14.7
15.g
16. 1

16.5
16.9
17.

TIIIE

10. 1

1n-?
'10.6

10.7
10.8
10.9

TIIIE

4 :33.4
4 : 34.5
It .2lr n-1 .J-l .,

4 : 36.7
4 t42.5
4 :46.3

1

2
3
4

5
6

Corey Ivey
Deirlck Alexander
James Miller
Gerard Nazareno
Willis Jaekson
Steve Johnson

PI-tCE scHool

Blshop Borgess
De La Salle
U. of D.
Catholle Central
Blshop Foley
Brother Rlce

PTJCE IIA}IE

1 Matt Brown
2 John Koppin
3 Tim itoleyq Mike O'Brien
5 Matt Smlth
6 Dominie Siwik

scEool,

1 Bishop Borgess
2 De La Salle
3 Benedictlne
4 Cat,holie Central
5 U. of D.
6 Dlvine Child

1

2
3
4

5
6

PLACE



Page 3 1987 CHSL A-B Boya Track

PLICE ilAilE

Results

140 IAnp pAsH

scHool TIHE

50.7
51 .9
52.3
52.5
52.8
53. 1

TI}IE

1259.6
2 :00.7
2201 .1
2:0I .5
2:01 .9
2 t 03.9

TTHE

38.5
40.0
40.2
l{1.0
41 .2
111.5

4I .5

TI}IE

22.3
EdtI
22.7
23 .1
23 ,1
23.5

TIIIE

10 :00.4
10:03.2
10 :04.7
1 0 :04 .7+
10 :06.It
10:14.3

1

2

3
4

5
6

Derrick Green-Iarrm"ffuTr;tJ.
Kevin Kueharczyk
John Knight
Davld Dlxon
Gabe Genaw

Blshop Borgess
Shrlne
Dlvlne Chlld
Brother Rlce
U. of D.
Cabrlnl

880 rA4p nuN
scBool

PLACE

1 Brian Kelly
2 Tlm Thtbodeau
3 Vernal Taylor
4 Sylvan Jonas
5 Dennis Talbot
6 Jon Banas
6 Andy Adzlma

PIJCE rl}tE

PLTCE NITIE

1 Corey Ivery
2 Derrick Alexander
3 Demick Green
4 James Mi1ler
5 Mark Pittman
6 John Knight

Blshop Borgess
Divlne Chlld
Aguinas
U. of D.
Cafholic Central
St. Alphonsus
Cathollc Central

229 rlnP pasE

scEooL

Blshop Borgess
Benedietine
Bishop Borgess
Blshop Foley
Bishop Borgess
Brother Rlce

firo H{LE nulr
scHool

Divine Child
Brother Rice
Brother Rice
Brother Rlce
Cathollc Central
Brother Rice

PLTCE

1

2
3
4

5
6

1

2
3
4

5
6

I{lltE

Mtke Tenbusch
Matt Brown
Dave Green
Mark Cooney
Mark Meyers
Mike Partee

Milos Horvat
Mike 0'Brlen
Mike Burry
John Koppin
Jeff Feder*a
John Rottenberk

U. of D.
Brother Rice
Brother Rlce
Benedictlne
Dlvlne Child
Dlvlne Chlld

130_ YAnq Lor{ HglnpLBs
SCHOOL}IAI.IE
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1

2

3
4

5
6

SCHOOL

U. Of D.
Blshop Borgess

Shrlne
Brother Rlce
Cat,holtc Central

scEooL

OIIE HILE RELAT
TIIIE

3:31.6
3:32 .5
3:33.3
3 : 33.6
3 : 35.5
3 : 39.3

FTIULS POilI TOTTLS

POIf,TS

Bishop Borgess
Brother Rlce
U. of D.
Benedictine
Divine Child
De La Salle
Catholle Central
Shrine
Blshop Foley
Bishop Gallagher
Aqulnas
St. Alphonsus
Gabriel Riehard
Cabrtnl
Notre Dame

115
82
57
51
49
38
35
22
14
I
7
5
lt

1

0

1/2

1/2

PLACE


